Poz planu Lesnictwo
202203337 Michatow
202203337 Michatow
202212868 Michatow
202221950 Michatow
202222679 Michatow
202222679 Michatow

Adres

16-03-1-04-
16-03-1-04-
16-03-1-04-
16-03-1-04-
16-03-1-04-
16-03-1-04-

Typ
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRP
OCHRP
POZ
POZ

Gr. Czynn.
O-SMIECI
O-SMIECI
P-POZAR
P-INFO
POZ-P
POZ-P

Czynnos¢

GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8

Jedn. ilos¢ OSTWPL

H
H
H
H
H
H

8
96
8
10
50
50

170
169
181
180
13
11



